
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2015 Bezirk Perg
Luftgewehr Luftpistole

27.28.02-01.03.2015 in Baumgartenberg

LUFTGEWEHR

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Mini m

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 073 Herr Gusenleitner Dan. St.Georgen/G 86.8 96.3 -   -   -   -   183.1
2. 074 Herr Payreder Jan Pabneukirchen 89.6 77.3 -   -   -   -   166.9
3. 075 Herr Haderer Gregor Pabneukirchen 80.8 82.8 -   -   -   -   163.6
4. 076 Herr Nußbaummüller Nikl. Pabneukirchen 87.3 74.8 -   -   -   -   162.1
5. 071 Herr Leonhartsberger Dav. Baumgartenberg 82.6 75.0 -   -   -   -   157.6
6. 069 Herr Steininger Moritz Baumgartenberg 77.9 78.0 -   -   -   -   155.9
7. 070 Herr Amort Christoph Baumgartenberg 73.6 82.2 -   -   -   -   155.8
8. 072 Herr Kern Lukas Perg 74.9 77.2 -   -   -   -   152.1
9. 077 Herr Steinkellner Fab. Pabneukirchen 70.5 76.4 -   -   -   -   146.9

10. 079 Herr Riegler Florian Pabneukirchen 67.5 67.2 -   -   -   -   134.7
11. 078 Herr Steinkellner Hann. Pabneukirchen 63.9 67.3 -   -   -   -   131.2
12. 080 Herr Prandstätter Mark. Pabneukirchen 69.3 57.4 -   -   -   -   126.7

Mini w.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 068 Frau Schützenberger Ver. Pabneukirchen 90.0 88.8 -   -   -   -   178.8

Jugend 1 männl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 050 Herr Naderer Hubert Pabneukirchen 98.7 98.8 -   -   -   -   197.5
2. 051 Herr Peneder Manuel Pabneukirchen 96.8 98.4 -   -   -   -   195.2
3. 054 Herr Kastenhofer Simon Pabneukirchen 96.2 94.7 -   -   -   -   190.9
4. 062 Herr Emerich Patrik Baumgartenberg 92.2 95.8 -   -   -   -   188.0
5. 053 Herr Kern Jakob Perg 93.2 94.6 -   -   -   -   187.8
6. 056 Herr Tremetsberger Al. Pabneukirchen 89.9 93.9 -   -   -   -   183.8
7. 058 Herr Hochstöger Cl. Pabneukirchen 85.1 92.1 -   -   -   -   177.2
8. 063 Herr Fröschl Elias Perg 79.0 91.9 -   -   -   -   170.9
9. 052 Herr Leonhartsberger Jon. Baumgartenberg 87.0 83.5 -   -   -   -   170.5

10. 064 Herr Schütenzberger Kl. Pabneukirchen 79.3 86.0 -   -   -   -   165.3
11. 081 Herr Neubauer Tobias St.georgen/G 82.8 81.3 -   -   -   -   164.1
12. 057 Herr Riegler Klaus Pabneukirchen 77.0 85.4 -   -   -   -   162.4
13. 059 Herr Haderer Max. Pabneukirchen 80.9 79.7 -   -   -   -   160.6



 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

14. 061 Herr Brunner Simon Baumgartenberg 74.8 82.4 -   -   -   -   157.2
15. 055 Herr Gassner Matthias Pabneukirchen 77.2 73.7 -   -   -   -   150.9
16. 060 Herr Froschauer Justus Baumgartenberg 70.0 77.7 -   -   -   -   147.7

Jugend 1 weibl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 065 Frau Palmetshofer Elke Pabneukirchen 95.5 98.4 -   -   -   -   193.9
2. 067 Frau Peneder Iris Pabneukirchen 92.3 95.1 -   -   -   -   187.4
3. 066 Frau Eder Susanne Perg 79.2 83.0 -   -   -   -   162.2

Jugend 2 männl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 046 Herr Prinz Mario Perg 97.1 96.4 -   -   -   -   193.5
2. 045 Herr Fröschl Andreas Perg 98.4 94.1 -   -   -   -   192.5
3. 047 Herr Eder Anton Perg 88.4 93.9 -   -   -   -   182.3/4
4. 044 Herr Kern Mathias Perg 89.7 92.6 -   -   -   -   182.3/1
5. 048 Herr Krämer Michael Perg 92.4 83.6 -   -   -   -   176.0
6. 049 Herr Himmelbauer Felix St.Georgen/G 84.4 86.1 -   -   -   -   170.5

Jugend 2 weibl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 042 Frau Cvrk Melisa St.Georgen/G 68.1 82.2 -   -   -   -   150.3

Jungschützen männl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 083 Herr Haider Julian Pabneukirchen 87.5 85.6 90.4 93.6 -   -   357.1
2. 043 Herr Grammer Markus Perg 88.0 88.7 94.5 85.6 -   -   356.8

Jungschützen weibl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 007 Frau Zopf Viktoria St.Georgen/G 95.5 94.0 93.0 93.0 -   -   375.5

Junioren männl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 039 Herr Peneder Daniel Baumgartenberg 99.9 98.3 91.5 100.3 98.6 100.7 589.3
2. 040 Herr Grünberger Georg Grein 101.6 95.7 99.0 96.1 96.9 96.3 585.6
3. 041 Herr Janko Tobias St.Georgen/G 95.7 95.3 93.4 93.2 98.2 92.1 567.9
4. 038 Herr Leitner Sebastian Perg 90.6 92.7 95.1 93.1 93.2 96.7 561.4



Junioren weibl.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 006 Frau Aichinger Sarah Baumgartenberg 101.5 99.2 99.9 101.6 -   -   402.2

Frauen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 005 Frau Froschauer Th. Baumgartenberg 97.0 95.2 97.5 99.9 -   -   389.6
2. 003 Frau Sary Natascha Pabneukirchen 95.9 93.7 96.0 99.1 -   -   384.7
3. 004 Frau Derntl Manuela Naarn 90.6 94.9 90.6 94.0 -   -   370.1

Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 026 Herr Neulinger Karl Pabneukirchen 98.1 99.4 101.7 101.8 102.2 98.6 601.8/27
2. 022 Herr Spindelberger Mart. Perg 96.9 103.6 100.7 100.9 100.2 99.5 601.8/23
3. 024 Herr Brandstätter Erw. Pabneukirchen 101.5 99.1 98.8 100.1 101.9 100.2 601.6
4. 031 Herr Dumhart Daniel St.Georgen/G 102.4 101.4 99.1 101.7 99.5 96.7 600.8
5. 027 Herr Tremetsberger Andr. Pabneukirchen 100.2 99.0 102.5 97.6 98.8 100.9 599.0
6. 025 Herr Hofer Claus Perg 97.4 98.1 97.5 98.0 97.8 98.3 587.1
7. 028 Herr Wölfler Stefan St.Georgen/G 97.0 99.3 99.4 94.9 95.9 98.6 585.1
8. 033 Herr Wögerbauer Patrik Baumgartenberg 96.4 98.7 98.0 97.7 93.5 95.7 580.0
9. 029 Herr Riepert Walter Baumgartenberg 98.6 99.8 94.1 97.4 90.2 98.2 578.3

10. 082 Herr Ehrentraut Stefan Perg 94.2 93.4 98.9 94.5 99.0 96.5 576.5
11. 036 Herr Rumetshofer Ger. Pabneukirchen 95.3 93.0 96.2 98.8 96.0 94.4 573.7
12. 032 Herr Höller Sebastian St.Georgen/G 91.0 98.9 90.4 97.3 98.8 96.4 572.8
13. 034 Herr Barth Gerhard Baumgartenberg 93.5 96.1 93.4 97.7 94.9 93.6 569.2
14. 037 Herr Ebner Gregor Pabneukirchen 94.8 91.8 92.6 93.5 98.9 95.3 566.9
15. 030 Herr Froschauer Josef Baumgartenberg 97.5 93.3 91.8 89.0 89.0 91.1 551.7
16. 035 Herr Wahlmüller David Pabneukirchen 75.8 86.6 77.7 84.8 76.2 83.0 484.1
17. 023 Herr Ebner Peter Perg 74.9 80.9 80.7 79.0 78.4 89.6 483.5

Seniorinnen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 001 Frau Larndorfer Elke St.Georgen/G 91.9 94.1 94.7 89.9 -   -   370.6
2. 002 Frau Lettner Kunigunde Baumgartenberg 90.5 84.1 85.0 85.0 -   -   344.6

Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 019 Herr Schimböck Harald Perg 101.1 100.0 102.2 99.6 -   -   402.9
2. 020 Herr Aichinger Othmar St.Georgen/G 99.7 102.0 99.4 100.4 -   -   401.5
3. 018 Herr Zobl Günter Naarn 97.7 96.9 98.0 99.9 -   -   392.5
4. 021 Herr Palmetshofer Chr. Pabneukirchen 96.3 99.5 99.1 97.3 -   -   392.2
5. 017 Herr Froschauer Fr. Baumgartenberg 92.6 98.3 92.9 94.4 -   -   378.2
6. 015 Herr Peneder Alfred Baumgartenberg 95.1 91.7 94.8 94.7 -   -   376.3
7. 014 Herr Guttmann Karl Baumgartenberg 87.7 91.0 83.3 88.2 -   -   350.2
8. 016 Herr Buchberger Heinz Baumgartenberg 71.0 81.5 73.0 78.7 -   -   304.2



Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 011 Herr Irsiegler Josef Perg 92.4 90.8 91.1 93.8 -   -   368.1
2. 012 Herr Haberbauer Georg Naarn 93.0 84.8 91.0 91.1 -   -   359.9
3. 010 Herr Pissenberger Karl Perg 88.7 88.9 89.7 90.7 -   -   358.0

Senioren 3

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 008 Herr Riepert Horst Baumgartenberg 97.7 97.1 101.6 95.7 -   -   392.1

MANNSCHAFTEN

Mini

1. Pabneukichen 1 504.5
Schützenberger Verena 178.8
Herr Haderer Gregor 163.6
Nußbaummüller Niklas 162.1

2. Baumgartenberg 1 469.3
Leonhartsberger David 157.6
Herr Steininger Moritz 155.9
Herr Amort Christoph 155.8

3. Pabneukirchen 1 440.5
Herr Payreder Jan 166.9
Steinkellner Fabian 146.9
Prandstätter Markus 126.7

Jugend 1

1. Pabneukirchen 1 583.6
Herr Naderer Hubert 197.5
Herr Peneder Manuel 195.2
Herr Kastenhofer Simon 190.9

2. Pabneukirchen 2 565.1
Frau Palmetshofer Elke 193.9
Frau Peneder Iris 187.4
Herr Tremetsberger Alex 183.8

3. Perg 1 520.9
Herr Kern Jakob 187.8
Herr Fröschl Elias 170.9
Frau Eder Susanne 162.2



4. Baumgartenberg 1 515.7
Herr Emerich Patrik 188.0
Leonhartsberger Jonas 170.5
Herr Brunner Simon 157.2

5. Pabneukirchen 3 504.9
Herr Hochstöger Clemens 177.2
Schütenzberger Klemens 165.3
Herr Riegler Klaus 162.4

6. Pabneukirchen 4 442.7
Herr Haderer Maximilian 160.6
Herr Gassner Matthias 150.9
Steinkellner Hannes 131.2

Jugend 2

1. Perg 1 568.3
Herr Prinz Mario 193.5
Herr Fröschl Andreas 192.5
Herr Kern Mathias 182.3

2. Perg 2 358.3
Herr Eder Anton 182.3
Herr Krämer Michael 176.0

3. St.Georgen/G 320.8
Herr Himmelbauer Felix 170.5
Frau Cvrk Melisa 150.3

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Pabneukirchen 1 1199.8
Herr Neulinger Karl 401.0
Herr Brandstätter Erwin 399.5
Tremetsberger Andreas 399.3

2. St.Georgen/G 1 1196.7
Herr Dumhart Daniel 404.6
Herr Aichinger Othmar 401.5
Herr Wölfler Stefan 390.6

3. Perg 1 1196.0
Herr Schimböck Harald 402.9
Spindelberger Martin 402.1
Herr Hofer Claus 391.0

4. Baumgartenberg 1 1181.7
Frau Aichinger Sarah 402.2
Herr Riepert Walter 389.9
Frau Froschauer Theresa 389.6



5. Pabneukirchen 2 1160.2
Palmetshofer Christian 392.2
Frau Sary Natascha 384.7
Herr Rumetshofer Gerald 383.3

6. Baumgartenberg 3 1149.7
Herr Wögerbauer Patrik 390.8
Herr Barth Gerhard 380.7
Froschauer Friedrich 378.2

7. St.Georgen/G.2 1123.7
Herr Janko Tobias 377.6
Frau Zopf Viktoria 375.5
Frau Larndorfer Elke 370.6

8. Naarn 1 1122.5
Herr Zobl Günter 392.5
Frau Derntl Manuela 370.1
Herr Haberbauer Georg 359.9

9. Baumgartenberg 2 1116.5
Herr Peneder Daniel 390.0
Herr Peneder Alfred 376.3
Herr Guttmann Karl 350.2

10. Perg 2 1055.1
Herr Leitner Sebastian 371.5
Herr Irsiegler Josef 368.1
Herr Ebner Peter 315.5

LUFTPISTOLE

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Junioren

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 231 Herr Palmetshofer Dav. Pabneukirchen 96.0 93.7 95.4 94.5 94.7 91.0 565.3
2. 232 Herr Peneder Daniel Baumgartenberg 91.1 94.7 86.9 91.5 83.4 87.5 535.1



Herren

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6 GDg Fin   Erg

1. 227 Herr Glinßner Josef Pabneukirchen 95.2 95.8 95.9 97.7 91.4 91.2 567.2 0.0 567.2
2. 224 Herr Ricker Andreas Grein 87.7 92.0 93.0 92.4 90.7 97.0 552.8 0.0 552.8
3. 223 Herr Aichinger Bernh. St.Georgen/G 88.9 92.3 94.7 93.8 88.1 94.5 552.3 0.0 552.3
4. 229 Herr Peneder Mario Pabneukirchen 82.8 88.7 90.0 92.6 85.8 88.7 528.6 0.0 528.6
5. 228 Herr Wögerbauer Patrik Baumgartenberg 90.5 90.0 88.7 87.4 77.7 85.2 519.5 0.0 519.5
6. 226 Herr Holzweber Wolfg. Pabneukirchen 88.4 83.1 84.4 91.1 81.9 87.3 516.2 0.0 516.2
7. 222 Herr Haider Martin Pabneukirchen 71.0 84.2 77.2 77.6 85.0 85.6 480.6 0.0 480.6
8. 225 Herr Riepert Walter Baumgartenberg 75.9 73.2 86.5 70.6 78.0 81.9 466.1 0.0 466.1
9. 230 Herr Barth Gerhard Baumgartenberg 42.1 41.1 44.0 51.4 48.1 49.8 -   -   276.5

Senioren 1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 221 Herr Kamptner Wolfgang Naarn 95.9 93.1 96.0 93.9 -   -   378.9
2. 215 Frau Luftensteiner Chr. Naarn 97.1 91.8 90.2 99.4 -   -   378.5
3. 220 Herr Brandstädter Gerh. Naarn 95.6 95.8 90.3 95.5 -   -   377.2
4. 219 Herr Undeutsch Johann Grein 90.3 97.5 95.1 93.6 -   -   376.5
5. 216 Herr Fraundorfer Franz Naarn 93.0 89.8 90.9 93.4 -   -   367.1
6. 214 Herr Eder Erich Perg 92.5 90.7 87.5 94.5 -   -   365.2
7. 211 Herr Brandstätter Fr. Grein 91.7 89.4 92.1 91.3 -   -   364.5
8. 217 Herr Sary Horst Pabneukirchen 87.3 89.6 95.6 91.7 -   -   364.2
9. 213 Herr Luftensteiner Joh. Naarn 86.8 91.5 88.4 89.3 -   -   356.0

10. 210 Herr Raab Franz Pabneukirchen 90.5 82.1 85.6 94.6 -   -   352.8
11. 218 Herr Kern Siegbert Perg 87.7 82.7 77.0 91.7 -   -   339.1
12. 209 Herr Steinkellner Fel. Pabneukirchen 77.4 83.3 79.2 86.7 -   -   326.6

Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 204 Herr Paireder Eduard Naarn 91.0 97.1 94.9 98.0 -   -   381.0
2. 206 Herr Atteneder Anton Naarn 90.9 96.5 97.8 92.1 -   -   377.3
3. 205 Herr Mayrhofer Karl St.Georgen/G 90.8 92.6 93.6 93.6 -   -   370.6
4. 207 Herr Brandstätter Rud. Pabneukirchen 89.4 88.6 94.1 92.2 -   -   364.3
5. 208 Herr Schütz Maximilian St.Georgen/G 87.8 87.0 90.7 87.2 -   -   352.7

Senioren 3

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 202 Herr Lindner Rupert Naarn 85.1 90.7 85.5 79.7 -   -   341.0
2. 201 Herr Riepert Horst Baumgartenberg 80.1 83.1 72.5 73.7 -   -   309.4



MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Naarn 1 1138.4
Herr Paireder Eduard 381.0
Herr Kamptner Wolfgang 378.9
Luftensteiner Christine 378.5

2. Pabneukirchen 1 1128.4
Herr Glinßner Josef 384.6
Herr Palmetshofer David 379.6
Herr Sary Horst 364.2

3. Grein 1 1106.1
Herr Undeutsch Johann 376.5
Herr Ricker Andreas 365.1
Herr Brandstätter Franz 364.5

4. Naarn 2 1100.4
Herr Atteneder Anton 377.3
Herr Fraundorfer Franz 367.1
Luftensteiner Johann 356.0

5. St.Georgen/G. 1093.0
Herr Mayrhofer Karl 370.6
Herr Aichinger Bernhard 369.7
Herr Schütz Maximilian 352.7

6. Pabneukirchen 2 1071.2
Brandstätter Rudolf 364.3
Herr Peneder Mario 354.1
Herr Raab Franz 352.8

7. Baumgartenberg 1 1030.2
Herr Peneder Daniel 364.2
Herr Wögerbauer Patrik 356.6
Herr Riepert Horst 309.4

8. Pabneukirchen 3 983.6
Herr Holzweber Wolfgang 347.0
Herr Steinkellner Felix 326.6
Herr Haider Martin 310.0

9. Naarn 3 718.2
Brandstädter Gerhard 377.2
Herr Lindner Rupert 341.0
Herr Nusime Hubert   0.0

10. Baumgartenberg 2 484.8
Herr Riepert Walter 306.2
Herr Barth Gerhard 178.6
Herr Eppich Karl   0.0


